Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Dolman - (1122458) - Witham Dolphins SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

35.26
1:21.75
3:40.75
7:38.60

14:05.73

49.29
2:07.66
3:56.09

46.33

50.79
1:55.04
4:00.43
1:54.25

to LC

35.80
1:22.80
3:42.30
7:41.70

14:12.60

49.90
2:08.60
3:58.30

46.70

51.20
1:55.70
4:01.80
1:54.30

SC WA

Pts

275
232
124
128
179
190
116
185
145
122
108
121
121

Date

26/11/16
10/04/16
09/11/14
23/06/14
25/06/16
27/11/16
15/11/14
23/11/14
19/06/16
15/06/14
15/11/14
23/11/14
19/10/14

Meet

Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet
Halstead 7th Short Course Open Meet

Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Championships
Witham Dolphins Club Championships Summer 2016
Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet
Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016
Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Champs
Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships

Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet

Venue

Braintree
Braintree
Witham
Witham
Witham
Braintree
Witham
Witham
Colchester
Witham
Witham
Witham

Braintree

License

ER161704
ER160707
ER14304
ER4662
ER161515
ER161704
ER14305
ER14306
ER160522
ER4663
ER14305
ER14306
ER14308
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Level

3
4
3
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