Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Dolman - (1122458) - Witham Dolphins SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	35.26	35.80	275	26/11/16	Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet	Braintree	ER161704	3
100 Freestyle	1:21.75	1:22.80	232	10/04/16	Halstead 7th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	ER160707	3
200 Freestyle	3:40.75	3:42.30	124	09/11/14	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham	ER14304	4
400 Freestyle	7:38.60	7:41.70	128	23/06/14	Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Championships	Witham	ER4662	4
800 Freestyle	14:05.73	14:12.60	179	25/06/16	Witham Dolphins Club Championships Summer 2016	Witham	ER161515	4
50 Breaststroke	49.29	49.90	190	27/11/16	Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet	Braintree	ER161704	3
100 Breaststroke	2:07.66	2:08.60	116	15/11/14	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham	ER14305	3
200 Breaststroke	3:56.09	3:58.30	185	23/11/14	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	ER14306	4
50 Butterfly	46.33	46.70	145	19/06/16	Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016	Colchester	ER160522	3
50 Backstroke	50.79	51.20	122	15/06/14	Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Champs	Witham	ER4663	4
100 Backstroke	1:55.04	1:55.70	108	15/11/14	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham	ER14305	3
200 Backstroke	4:00.43	4:01.80	121	23/11/14	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	ER14306	4
100 Individual Medley	1:54.25	1:54.30	121	19/10/14	Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet	Braintree	ER14308	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS